Datasheet                                  TS-CUS-PD-0050   Rev. A/0                       Page 1 of 6
BST1-IOV2H
BYD Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
                                        Current Sensors
Description
For the electronic measurement of currents : DC, AC, pulsed, mixed, with a galvanic
isolation between the primary circuit and the secondary circuit
Features

Advantages
 Low insertion losses
 Easy to mount with automatic
handling system
 Small size and space saving
 Only one design for wide current
ratings range
 High immunity to external
interference.
TYPES OF PRODUCTS
Type
Primary nominal current
r. m. s IPN (A)
Primary current measuring
range IP (A)
BST1-10IOV2H 10 ±15
BST1-15IOV2H 15 ±25
BST1-20IOV2H 20 ±35
BST1-25IOV2H 25 ±35
BST1-30IOV2H 30 ±75
                                                BST1-IOV2H
    Current Sensors
Datasheet                                      TS-CUS-PD-0050   Rev. A/0                      Page 2 of 6
BYD Microelectronics Co., Ltd.